
S29
E: 2.300.907,0120 m

  N: 4.826.462,2740 m

Quota: 576,3074 m

RIF3

ROC
E: 2.300.939,0665 m

  N: 4.826.487,8348 m

Quota: 578,3131 m

E: 2.300.901,2610 m
  N: 4.826.506,7393 m
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SEZIONE N. : 2 (sez. 2 prof.)

QT. PROGETTO : 579,565

DIST.PROG. : 25,000

DIST.PREC. : 25,000

DIST.SUCC. : 25,000

NUMERO SEZIONI

DISTANZE PARZIALI

DISTANZE PROGRESSIVE

QUOTE TERRENO

QUOTA CIGLIO DX ASSE 5

1A2A3A4A5A6A

10,00010,0035,14411,9842,013
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10,000

20,003
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584,292
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578,847

QT.RIF. 577,500

SCALA 1:200

Rotatoria

ASSE 5

PROGETTO ESECUTIVO AN58

REDATTO VERIFICATO APPROVATODATADESCRIZIONEREV.
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